
Danmarksserie Herrer, Sjælland Match no. 146286 Day: 7 07-12-2025 City: 4400 Kalundborg Country: 

10:00:00 Hall: Aarby Fritidscenter, 1

Aarby Volley VK Næstved

VK Næstved Start: 09:59 S Aarby Volley End: 10:23 R
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Aarby Volley Start: 10:26 S VK Næstved End: 10:46 R
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VK Næstved Start: 10:49 S Aarby Volley End: 11:14 R
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Aarby Volley Start: 11:17 S VK Næstved End: 11:44 R
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Aarby Volley Start: 11:46 S VK Næstved End: 12:07 R Point at Change
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REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Amalie Rasmussen 

Utke

07-12-2025 12:09:26

2° Dora Kohl-Schmidt

Scorer Ingrid

Assistant Carlos

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

07-12-2025 kl. 12.08.13 - A Team B - 07-12-2025 kl. 12.08.32

RESULT
Aarby Volley VK Næstved

T S V P Set Time P V S T

2 1 0 21 1 '24 25 1 2 1

0 1 1 25 2 '20 15 0 1 1

2 3 0 22 3 '24 25 1 1 1

2 3 1 25 4 '26 22 0 2 2

2 2 1 16 5 '20 14 0 0 2

8 10 3 109 '127 101 2 6 7

Start End Duration

09:59 12:07 02:07

WINNER: Aarby Volley

Aarby Volley VK Næstved
N Name of the player

1 Jens Kristian Sørensen

2 Morten Morthorst

3 Jonathan Arvø Nylev

4 kasper ravn

5 Mickey  Marcher Pedersen

6 Simon Thomsen

8 Theis Sommer

9 Lasse Hasløv

10 Emil Juel Zeuner

11 Lasse Bjerregaard Mortensen

12 Sune Olesen

13 Martin Rosengaard Prehn

N Name of the player

2 Mikkel Borngräber Olsen

4 Oliver Emil Juncker Lamberth

5 Joachim  Søvind Dam

6 Jon Helqvist

9 Silas Arndisarson Wulff

10 Andreas Nohr Rye

13 Mikkel  Christian Seerup Aas
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LIBERO
7 Tobias  Buck  Brauner P

15 Joachim Nicolai Johansen
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x

x

OFFICIALS
C Jens Kristian S

AS Lasse Bjerregaa
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x

C Anne Mette Lykk

x

x

x

x

SIGNATURES

07-12-2025 kl. 9.42.27 07-12-2025 kl. 9.42.37


